Fixed Pore Structure
Depth Cartridges
with High Dirt
Holding Capacity
& Absolute Rated
Filtration Efficiency
MegaBondTM Plus cartridges are
absolute rated depth filters. Using a

40 = 40
MBP M
Ordering Information:
Seal Material
Blank = Polyfoam (DO only)
E = EPR
S = Silicone
N = Buna-N
V = Viton*
T = PFA/Viton*(2)
2End Cap Configuration(1)
Blank = DOE (with Polyfoam Gaskets)
DO = DOE (with rubber Gaskets)
SC = 2-226 / Flat
TC = 2-222 / Flat
SF = 2-226 / Fin
TF = 2-222 / Fin
Core/End Caps
N = FDA
Polypropylene
N
MBP1		  1	 0.9	 0.5	 0.4	 0.2
MBP3		  3	 2.8	 1.9	 1.7	 0.8
MBP5		  5	 3.7	 2.3	 1.6	 1.2
MBP10		  10	 9.1	 8.0	 7.8	 6.7
MBP15		  15	 12	 9.6	 8.9	 7.2
MBP20		  20	 18	 13	 12	 8.7
MBP30		  30	 25	 20	 18	 13
MBP40		  40	 35	 28	 25	 18
MBP70		  70	 60	 48	 42	 30
MBP90		  90	 80	 72	 63	 48
MBP120		  120	 105	 95	 85	 70
Cartridge Code		  99.98%	 99.9%	 99%                98%                95%
1 - More options available, please consult with manufacturing
2 - O-Rings Only
* - Trademark of E.I. duPont de Nemours & Co.
** - Flow factor required for sizing. Refer to page 62 for further information
10” Cartridge 10” Cartridge
Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
40 41Parker Hannifin (UK) Ltd
Hermitage Court, Hermitage Lane, Maidstone, Kent  ME16 9NT, England
Phone: +44 (0)1622 723300    Fax: +44 (0)1622 728703   Email: pagservicesupport@parker.com   Web site: www.parker.com/pag
MegaBond
Flow factor
(mbar / l/min @ 1cks)
1μm
39.5374
3μm
29.152
5μm
16.398
10μm
5.8304
15μm
2.9152
20μm
2.1864
30μm
1.822
40μm
0.911
Flow Factor Table**
70μm
0.8199
90μm
0.7288
120μm
0.5466
PROSEP FILTER SYSTEMS LTD
Unit G19
River Bank Way